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GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA Amounts in Lakh of Rupees

Minor
Head

Sl.
No.

Major
Head

Sub-
Major
Head

Sub- 
Head

C/V  Total Grant or Appropriation Bud Available(+)/
Over spent(-)

at the
begining of 

Month

Actual 
Expenditure

of
Current Month

Progressive 
Expenditure

upto
Current Month

Bud Available(+)/
Over Spent(-)

at the
end of Month

% of Prg.
Exp. to
Total 
Grant

 .0

 11.62

 13.98

 6.85

 7.54

 11.97

 9.56

 .0

 15.29

 1.66

 5.04

 .0

 7.78

 .0

 13.91

 .0

 .0

 .0

 5.60

 .0

 12.33

 7.21

 .0

 0.01

 375.24

 904.28

 156.62

 1,604.72

 250.61

 2,466.67

 0.01

 91.80

 127.84

 135.98

 1.00

 180.67

 172.00

 126.89

 48.00

 100.00

 100.00

 66.41

 85.00

 118.75

 165.38

 280.00

 0.00

 49.33

 146.91

 11.52

 130.95

 34.08

 260.68

 0.00

 16.57

 2.16

 7.21

 0.00

 15.25

 0.00

 20.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3.94

 0.00

 16.70

 12.86

 0.00

 0.00

 49.33

 146.91

 11.52

 130.95

 34.08

 260.68

 0.00

 16.57

 2.16

 7.21

 0.00

 15.25

 0.00

 20.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3.94

 0.00

 16.70

 12.86

 0.00

 0.01

 424.57

 1,051.19

 168.14

 1,735.67

 284.69

 2,727.35

 0.01

 108.37

 130.00

 143.19

 1.00

 195.92

 172.00

 147.39

 48.00

 100.00

 100.00

 70.35

 85.00

 135.45

 178.24

 280.00

 0.01

 424.57

 1,051.19

 168.14

 1,735.67

 284.69

 2,727.35

 0.01

 108.37

 130.00

 143.19

 1.00

 195.92

 172.00

 147.39

 48.00

 100.00

 100.00

 70.35

 85.00

 135.45

 178.24

 280.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.01

 424.57

 1,051.19

 168.14

 1,735.67

 284.69

 2,727.35

 0.01

 108.37

 130.00

 143.19

 1.00

 195.92

 172.00

 147.39

 48.00

 100.00

 100.00

 70.35

 85.00

 135.45

 178.24

 280.00

C

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

0157

0618

1367

1097

0324

0846

1097

1098

0040

1921

1924

0618

2384

2451

1430

2403

1034

1035

0846

090

001

101

102

103

103

104

103

003

102

102

001

001

001

003

003

104

104

103

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

03

02

02

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

2052

2058

2203

2230

3051

3056

4058

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 11.62

 9.79

 15.29

 1.66

 4.39

 6.25

 375.25

 5,382.91

 91.80

 127.84

 489.65

 810.43

 49.33

 584.12

 16.57

 2.16

 22.46

 54.01

 49.33

 584.12

 16.57

 2.16

 22.46

 54.01

 424.58

 5,967.05

 108.37

 130.00

 512.11

 864.43

 424.58

 5,967.05

 108.37

 130.00

 512.11

 864.43

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 424.58

 5,967.05

 108.37

 130.00

 512.11

 864.43

Total of Major Head (2052) :-

Total of Major Head (2058) :-

Total of Major Head (2203) :-

Total of Major Head (2230) :-

Total of Major Head (3051) :-

Total of Major Head (3056) :-

Categ
ory

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

A

B

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

Sub-
Catego

ry

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

B.i

A.i

B.i

A.i

B.i

B.i

B.i

A.i

B.i

A.i

A.i

B.i

Sect

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

S

00

S

00

S

S

S

00

S

00

00

S

Demand No : 06-Expenditure relating to the Commerce Department

Original Suplementary Surrender Net Bud AmtReapp(-)Reapp(+)

Commerce Department

Headquarters Organisation

Stationery Offices

Printing

District Presses

Main Press

Printing

Printing and Allied Trades

Appointment of Apprentices in the Trades under 
Apprentices Act

Development of Minor Ports - Direction

Development of Minor Ports-Executive

Head Quarter Organisation

Purchase of new Launches

Procurement of Lifebuoy and Life Jacket

Survey of Crafts and Training of Crews

Renovation of Crew Training Institute at Chandabali

Passenger Launch Services in Chandbali and 
Hirakud Sector

Passenger Launch Services in chandbali and 
Hirakud Sector and Estuaries of Tidal Rivers

Main Press
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GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA Amounts in Lakh of Rupees

Minor
Head

Sl.
No.

Major
Head

Sub-
Major
Head

Sub- 
Head

C/V  Total Grant or Appropriation Bud Available(+)/
Over spent(-)

at the
begining of 

Month

Actual 
Expenditure

of
Current Month

Progressive 
Expenditure

upto
Current Month

Bud Available(+)/
Over Spent(-)

at the
end of Month

% of Prg.
Exp. to
Total 
Grant

 .0

 .0

 3,444.00

 501.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,444.00

 501.00

 3,444.00

 501.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,444.00

 501.00

V

V

0190

2161

200

200

02

02

50518

 .0

 .0

 280.00

 3,945.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 280.00

 3,945.00

 280.00

 3,945.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 280.00

 3,945.00

 5.96 11,502.88 728.65 728.65 11,502.88 12,231.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,231.54

Total of Major Head (4058) :-

Total of Major Head (5051) :-

Total of Demand (06) :- 

Categ
ory

B

B

Sub-
Catego

ry

B.i

B.i

Sect

S

S

Original Suplementary Surrender Net Bud AmtReapp(-)Reapp(+)

Construction

Rural Infrastructure Development Fund (RIDF)

 7,500.54  4,731.00

 0.00

 0.00

 12,231.54

A- Administrative Expenditure

Total- B

C- Disaster Response Fund

D -Transfers from State

Total Expenditure : 728.65  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 728.65 728.65  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 728.65

 7,500.54A(i)-  E O M  Expenditure  728.65  728.65

 0.00A(ii)- Debt Servicing  Expr  0.00  0.00

Total - A 

B - Programme Expenditure

B(i)- State Sect. Schemes

B(ii)- Central Sect. Schemes

B(iii)- Central Sponsored 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog_Expr Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog Expr Prog ExprCur_ExprBud_Net
 4,731.00


